
Descubre 1 (Chapter 1)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Horizontal Vertical

3) 1:00 1) 4:45

4) 7:05 2) 6:30

5) 3:15

6) 12:30



SOLUTION

S

O S

N O

E S L A U N A N

A L

S A

C S

I S

S O N L A S S I E T E Y C I N C O

C I

O S

M Y

E M

S O N L A S T R E S Y C U A R T O

O D

S I

C A

U

A

R

T

S O N L A S D O C E Y M E D I A


